Abbotsford, B.C. Gladwin Heights United Church fonds

Box/Volume/
File No.

Series:

Box 1916/ vol. 1

Box 1916 / vol. 2

Series:
Box 615/ file 1

Box 615/ file 2
Box 615/ file 3
Box 615/ file 4
Box 615/ file 11
Box 615/ file 12
Box 615/ file 13
Series:

Box 615/ file 5
Box 615/ file 6
Box 615/ file 7

Series:
Box 615/ file 8

Series:
Box 615/ file 9

Box 615/ file 10

Volume/File Title and Description Extent

Baptism, Marriage, and Burial Records 5cm
Baptism, marriage, and burial register
e Baptisms (1983-1993)

e Marriages (1983-1991)

e Burials (1983-2008)

Marriage register

Board and Committee Records 14 cm
Council and annual congregational
meetings — minutes

Council and annual congregational
meetings — minutes

Executive and annual congregational
meetings — minutes

Executive and annual congregational
meetings — minutes

Council meeting minutes

Council meeting minutes
Constitution

Women’s Group Records 3cm
United Church Women minutes
United Church Women minutes
United Church Women cashbook
Congregational Financial Records lcm
Financial statements
Annual Reports lcm
Annual reports

Annual reports

ABB GL

Dates

1983-2008

1984-1988

1980-1985
1986-1992
1993-1997
1997-2001

2002-2004
2005-2008
2004

1982-1984
1984-1987
1982-1986

1988-1992

1985,
1989-1991,
1997
2008-2009
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