Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	<u>Dates</u>
Series: Box 1916 / vol. 1	Baptism, Marriage, and Burial Records Baptism, marriage, and burial register  Baptisms (1983-1993)  Marriages (1983-1991)  Burials (1983-2008)	5 cm	1983-2008
Box 1916 / vol. 2	Marriage register		1984-1988
Series: Box 615 / file 1	Board and Committee Records Council and annual congregational meetings – minutes	14 cm	1980-1985
Box 615 / file 2	Council and annual congregational meetings – minutes		1986-1992
Box 615 / file 3	Executive and annual congregational meetings – minutes		1993-1997
Box 615 / file 4	Executive and annual congregational meetings – minutes		1997-2001
Box 615 / file 11 Box 615 / file 12 Box 615 / file 13	Council meeting minutes Council meeting minutes Constitution		2002-2004 2005-2008 2004
Series: Box 615 / file 5 Box 615 / file 6 Box 615 / file 7	Women's Group Records United Church Women minutes United Church Women minutes United Church Women cashbook	3 cm	1982-1984 1984-1987 1982-1986
Series: Box 615 / file 8	Congregational Financial Records Financial statements	1 cm	1988-1992
<b>Series:</b> Box 615 / file 9  Box 615 / file 10	Annual Reports Annual reports	1 cm	1985, 1989-1991, 1997 2008-2009
DOX 013 / IIIC IU	Annual reports		Last revised October 21, 2010